®
Yard Master Series of outdoor projection screens is ideal for picnics, barbecues or virtually any other outdoor projector presenta-
tion imaginable
2016 Yard Master Series Product Brochure
Yard Master Series
Yard Master Series of outdoor projection screens is ideal for picnics, barbecues or virtually
any other outdoor projector presentation imaginable
1www.elitescreens.com/yardmaster

View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(Kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Carrying Bag/
Case Included
OMS100H 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 32.2 35.7 15.0 16.2 41"x4.5"X18.1" 1.1 DynaBrite Bag
OMS120H 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 150.1 265.9 58.4 61.7 26.5 28.0 41"x4.5"X18.1" 1.1 DynaBrite Bag
OMS150H 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 74.3 81.6 33.7 37.0 51.6"x8.5"x19.3" 1.1 DynaBrite Case
OMS180H1 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 83.6 88.6 37.9 40.2 52"x8.27"x18.9" 1.1 DynaBrite Case
OMS200H1 200"(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 102.7 109.2 46.6 49.6 57.4"x10.3"x19.3" 1.1 DynaBrite Case
Yard Master Series
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
View